Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

Key Applications
• UV Laser Systems:Ideal for 266nm, 355nm laser focusing and beam expansion due to JGS1's UV
transparency.
• High-Power Laser Focusing:Quartz material withstands higher thermal loads than standard glass.
• Imaging Relay Systems:Perfect for 1:1 image transfer in optical trains.
• Biomedical & Fluorescence Instruments:Low autofluorescence material ensures accurate signal
detection.
Dimension:
General Specifications
Standard Models List
Qualification
Selection Chart
Model D(mm) F(mm) Tc (mm) Te (mm) FB (mm) Radius (mm) Centration
VLLB-UV-06-06 6.0 6.5 2.8 1.0 5.5 5.52 ≤ 3'
VLLB-UV-06-08 6.0 8.4 2.3 1.0 7.6 7.36 ≤ 3'
VLLB-UV-10-10 10.0 10.9 5.0 2.0 9.1 9.20 ≤ 1'
VLLB-UV-10-15 10.0 15.7 3.9 2.0 14.3 13.80 ≤ 1'
VLLB-UV-10-20 10.0 20.6 3.4 2.0 19.4 18.40 ≤ 1'
VLLB-UV-25-25 25.0 26.7 9.4 2.0 23.3 23.00 ≤ 1'
25.4 25.4 10.3 2.0 21.58
30.0 32.0 10.9 2.0 28.0
50.0 53.0 17.9 3.0 46.5
VLLB-UV-25-30 25.0 31.4 8.0 2.0 28.6 27.60 ≤ 1'
VLLB-UV-25-25A 21.61 ≤ 1'
VLLB-UV-30-32 27.60 ≤ 1'
VLLB-UV-50-53 45.80 ≤ 1'
Te (mm)
VLLB-UV-25-25A 10.3 21.61 25.4 25.4 ≤ 1' 2.0
VLLB-UV-06-06 2.8 5.52 6.0 6.5 ≤ 3' 1.0
VLLB-UV-50-100 10.3 90.05 50.8 100.0 ≤ 1' 3.0
2025 Ver1
 Get Expert Advice
+65 8099 5547
Visit Us

Logistics Partners: We partner with top-tier global logistics providers (DHL / FedEx / UPS / SF Express)
to offer reliable shipping with real-time tracking.
Shipping Insurance: All shipments are fully insured to eliminate logistics risks.
Serivce & Support
We are dedicated to delivering exceptional optoelectronic solutions to every client. From precision
manufacturing and secure delivery to full-lifecycle technical support, we are here to ensure a seamless
and reliable experience at every step.
1. Warranty Policy
Quality First, Worry-Free Operation
Warranty Period: We offer a two-year warranty service for all of our core optoelectronic products, effective
from the date of shipment.
Coverage: We provide free repair or replacement services for malfunctions caused by material defects or
workmanship errors under normal operating conditions.
Rapid Response: Upon receiving a warranty claim, we guarantee to initiate the assessment process
within 24 hours to minimize your equipment downtime.
VLLB-UV-50-63 50.0* 63.0 15.0 3.0 57.63 55.49 ≤ 1'
VLLB-UV-50-100 50.8 100.0 10.3 3.0 96.4 90.05 ≤ 1'
VLLB-UV-50-150 50.8 150.0 7.8 3.0 147.3 136.31 ≤ 1'
VLLB-UV-50-200 50.8 200.0 6.5 3.0 197.76 182.37 ≤ 1'
VLLB-UV-50-250 50.8 250.0 5.8 3.0 248.0 228.33 ≤ 1'
VLLB-UV-50-300 50.8 300.0 5.4 3.0 298.14 274.24 ≤ 1'
VLLB-UV-50-500 50.8 500.0 4.4 3.0 498.49 457.80 ≤ 1'
VLLB-UV-50-750 50.8 750.0 3.9 3.0 748.66 687.12 ≤ 1'
VLLB-UV-50-1000 50.8 1000.0 3.7 3.0 998.73 916.40 ≤ 1'
CentrationF(mm)D(mm)Radius (mm)Tc (mm)Model